
 

INYO COUNTY 

EMERGENCY MEDICAL CARE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Appointed by the Inyo County Board of Supervisors 

 

MEMBER AGENCY REPRESENTATION  E-MAIL ADDRESS DATE 
APPOINTED

TERM 
EXPIRES 

Phil Ashworth Independence Fire Department philninyo@usamedia.tv 01/21/14 12/31/15 

Colleen Wilson Southern Inyo Hospital cwilson@sihd.org 12/16/14 12/31/16 

Joe Cappello Independence Fire Department jcappello@cebridge.net 12/16/14 12/31/16 

Steven Davis Olancha-Cartago Fire Department olanchafd@aol.com 01/21/14 12/31/15 

Carl Dennett Southern Inyo Fire Protection District sifpd@yahoo.com 12/16/14 12/31/16 

Lisa Erwin Northern Inyo Hospital Lisa.Erwin@nih.org 01/21/14 12/31/15 

Marty Fortney Member at Large Marty@aberdeeresort.com 12/16/14 12/31/16 

Richard Johnson, MD Health and Human Services drrickjohn@gmail.com 12/16/14 12/31/16 

LeRoy Kritz Lone Pine Fire Department LChief2401@yahoo.com 12/16/14 12/31/16 

Mike Patterson 
CHAIRPERSON 

Sierra Life Flight mike@sierraaviation.com 01/21/14 12/31/15 

Andrew Stevens Northern Inyo Hospital andrew.stevens@nih.org 01/21/14 12/31/15 

Judd Symons Symons Ambulance juddsymons@aol.com 01/21/14 12/31/15 

Lloyd Wilson Big Pine Fire Department dorothylloyd39@hotmail.com 01/21/14 12/31/15 
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